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We are Elho. Get inspired by our colourful collection 09.  
A wide assortment indoor and outdoor pottery in various fantastic colours.  

Elho beautiful living. Discover www.elho.com.

www.elho.com
Atlasstraat 11 • NL-5047 RG  Tilburg • T +31-13- 515 78 00 • info@elho.nl
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1. Elho introduces a new modern pot with special design. The Oase® is available in different sizes and colors; endless combinations are possible p. 114  
2. New in the Corsica series, the Hanging Basket complete with integrated Unihanger® p. 38 3. The Balcony Support, an extension on the Elho balcony assortment p. 52  

4. The Brussels Diamond Square available with unique diamond coating p. 98 5. Enjoy the new Brussels Diamond Orchid High, especially designed for your Orchid p. 109  
6. The Corsica Flower Bridge®, the first unique & universal balcony pot p. 36 7. Discover our timeless Barcelona, matching saucer available p. 48  

8. Enjoy our unique Watering System, for beautiful and healthy plants! p. 106. 

Elho introduces more than 40 new products and 10 new colors!

ExPERIENCE, DISCOVER, ENJOy & GET INSPIRED 

innOvatiOns 09

� �

Enjoy our new  
Brussels Diamond 
Orchid High P. 109

2. 3. 4.

5. 6. 7. 8.

1.
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1. Color in practice. Whatever you like, Elho always offers you a 
suitable Torino Campana 2. Indoor planting in style with the Anthra-
cite, White and Caramel Torino Campana 3. Endless creativity with 
the trendy color collection

torino campana ø 30
48 122030 ø 30 h 22 ve 10

display page 151

1 2

3

Enjoy our endless  
colorrange succesfully  

introduced in  
the season 08.  
Try it out now! 

torino campana
Create your own colorful collection with

�1�0

150 201 207 270 300 313 363 410 425 795
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Torino Bowl 
04 312030 ø 30 h 12 VE 10

04 315040 ø 40 h 15 VE 10

04 319050 ø 50 h 19 VE 10

04 323060 ø 60 h 23 VE 5

Torino
Campana Square
58 121124 25x25 h 21 VE 10

58 126129 30x30 h 26 VE 10

58 134139 40x40 h 34 VE 10

58 141146 46x46 h 41 VE 5

Display page 151

p.33

p.32

�� ��

Torino

270 300 410 425

270 300 425

collection 09



Ambiance®

��

bright green sparkling blue

pure white warm red

��

collection 09

Ambiance®

67 03603990100
ø 40 h 36 VE 1

Set includes
• Transformer 12V

 TÜV approved

• Cable 4m

• Halogen lamp 10 Watt

• 3 color filters

• User manual

• Full color packaging

Planter with light
- Including 4 colors
- Complete set
- Easy to connect
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Corsica
Flower Bridge®

Corsica Flower Bridge® 
74 324230 ø 30 h 27 VE 5

363 410 425 795

Including 2 stabilizers

new

Unique stabilizer

Universal system

NL

Elho stellt eine einzigartige  
Erweiterung der Corsica-Serie vor.  
Die Corsica Flower Bridge® ist das 
erste universelle Produkt für jeden 
Balkon. Elegantes Design und in 9 
unterschiedlichen Farben erhältlich. 
Inklusive zwei vollkolorierten 
Aufklebern für einzigartige  
Kommunikation mit dem Verbraucher. 

Elho élargit la série Corsica en la 
complétant d’un article unique. Le 
Corsica Flower Bridge constitue en 
effet le premier produit universel de 
balcon, conçu pour tout type de 
balcon. Une esthétique élégante et 
disponible en 9 couleurs différentes.  
y compris 2 stickers couleurs pour une 
communication unique avec le 
consommateur.  

D

Elho introduces a unique extension on 
the Corsica series. The Corsica Flower 
Bridge®, the first universal balcony pot 
for all types of balconies. Elegant 
shape and available in 9 different 
colors! Include 2 full-color stickers to 
assure unique communication with the 
consumer.

Elho introduceert een unieke 
uitbreiding van de Corsica serie.  
De Corsica Flower Bridge® is het 
eerste universele balkon product
voor ieder type balkon. Elegante 
vormgeving en verkrijgbaar in
9 verschillende kleuren. Inclusief
2 full color stickers voor unieke
communicatie met de consument.

UK

F

p.150

Colors available

collection 09

201 207 270 313150
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Corsica

�� ��

Hanging Basket
Corsica Hanging Basket 
75 316425 ø 25 h 16 VE 10

75 319430 ø 30 h 20 VE 10

Display page 150

new

Die neueste Generation Hanging  
Baskets. Elegantes Design, inklusive 
Unihanger® in dazupassender Farbe. 
Hervorragende und die stabilste auf 
dem Markt erhältliche Qualität. 
Inklusive des hervorragenden 
Plantcare®-Systems: großer Inhalt und 
inklusive Untersetzer. Für den Corsica 
Hanging Basket ist ein einzigartiger 
universeller Wandhaken erhältlich, 
der speziell für den Hanging Basket 
entworfen wurde. 

La nouvelle génération de paniers 
suspendus ou Hanging Baskets.  
Une esthétique élégante, comprenant 
un élément de Unihanger®, de 
couleur assortie. Un article supérieur 
et dont la qualité est la plus robuste 
du marché. Incluant le système 
Superior Plantcare® system: un volume 
important et une soucoupe incluse. 
Un crochet mural universel unique, 
spécialement élaboré pour  
le Corsica Hanging Basket,  
est également disponible.

D

The latest generation Hanging  
Basket on the market. Elegant shape 
including Unihanger® in the same 
color. Superior, highest quality on  
the market. Including Superior 
Plantcare® system; large content and 
including saucer. Unique Universal 
wall bracket especially designed  
for Hanging Baskets is available.

De nieuwste generatie Hanging 
Baskets. Elegante vormgeving, 
inclusief Unihanger® in bijpassende 
kleur. Superieure en de zwaarste 
kwaliteit van de markt. Inclusief 
Superior Plantcare® system; een ruime 
inhoud en inclusief schotel. Voor de 
Corsica Hanging Basket is een 
unieke universele wandhaak, 
speciaal ontworpen voor de Hanging 
Basket, beschikbaar.

UK

Unique Universal 
2x protected wall 
bracket available

Including 
saucer

Universal Wall Bracket 
11 801013  h 26 VE 10

Display page 152

425

collection 09

Unique shelf presentation

Included Unihanger®

Hanging Basket Shelf 
Presentation
11 000004724-30  VE 1

Display page 152

NL

F

270 300150 425



Corsica XXL 2in1+ 
73 329374 75x40x30 VE 1

73 335389 90x48x36 VE 1

Including saucer

270 300 425

Including wheels

�0 �1

Corsica XXL 2in1+

- Unique combination of a spacious 
elegant terrace planter with 
comfortable wheels

- 2in1+ system; 1. spacious elegant 
terrace planter, 2. including saucer 
+ wheels!

- Easy to move® system; including  
6 wheels so very easy to move

- Superior Plantcare® system; large 
content and including saucer;  
for an optimum living environment 
of the plants

- Double full color sticker and the 
Corsica Manual to make sure of 
unique communication with the 
consumer

- Unieke combinatie van een ruime 
elegante terrasbak met comforta-
bele wieltjes

- 2in1+ system; 1. ruime elegante 
terrasbak, 2. inclusief schotel  
+ wieltjes!

- Easy to move® system; inclusief  
6 wieltjes dus zeer eenvoudig  
te verplaatsen

- Superior Plantcare® system; ruime 
inhoud en inclusief schotel; voor 
een optimaal leefklimaat van de 
planten

- Dubbele full color sticker en de 
Corsica Manual zorgen voor 
unieke communicatie met de 
consument

- Einzigartige Kombination aus einem 
geräumigen eleganten Terrassenkü-
bel und komfortablen Rollen

- 2in1+ System; 1. geräumiger 
eleganter Terrassenkübel, 2. 
Untersetzer + Rollen intergriert!

- Easy to move® (leicht zu bewegen-
des) System; 6 Rollen intergriert, 
also sehr einfach zu versetzen

- Superior Plantcare® System; 
großzügiger Inhalt und intergrierter 
Untersetzer; für ein optimales 
Lebensklima der Pflanzen

- Doppelter vollfarbiger Aufkleber und 
das Corsica Handbuch sorgen für 
eine einzigartige Kommunikation mit 
dem Verbraucher

- Combination unique d’une vaste 
jardinière de balcon élégante et de 
roulettes confortables 

- Le système 2en1+: 1. vaste 
jardinière élégante pour la terrasse 
et 2. soucoupe incluse + roulettes!

- Le système Easy to move® system;  
6 roulettes inclus pour le déplace-
ment facile

- Le système Superior plantcare®; 
contenu généreux et soucoupe 
incluse, le climat vital par 
excellence pour vos plantes

- Le double autocollant plein couleur 
et le manuel Corsica pour une 
communication unique avec le 
consommateur  

�0 �1

The Corsica XXL used  
as a terrace divider 

NL

D

UK

F
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Corsica L 2in1®

Corsica Large 2in1® 
72 317060 60x23x17 VE 5

72 317080 80x23x17 VE 5

72 317100 100x23x17 VE 5

Display page 150

- The latest generation of balcony 
troughs with elegant shapes

- 2in1 system; 1. spacious elegant 
balcony trough and 2. including 
saucer

- Superior plantcare® system; large 
content and including saucer; for 
an optimum living environment of 
the plants

- Double full color sticker and the 
Corsica Manual to make sure of 
unique communication with the 
consumer

- De nieuwste generatie balkonbak-
ken met een elegante vormgeving

- 2in1 systeem; 1. ruime elegante 
balkonbak en 2. inclusief schotel

- Superior plantcare® system; ruime 
inhoud en inclusief schotel; voor 
een optimaal leefklimaat van de 
planten

- Dubbele full color sticker en de 
Corsica Manual zorgen voor 
unieke communicatie met de 
consument

- Die neueste Generation von 
Balkonkästen mit einer eleganten 
Gestaltung

- 2in1 System; 1. geräumiger 
eleganter Balkonkasten und 2. 
intergrierte Untersetzer

- Superior Plantcare® System; 
großzügiger Inhalt und intergrierter 
Untersetzer; für ein optimales 
Lebensklima der Pflanzen

- Doppelter vollfarbiger Aufkleber 
und das Corsica Handbuch sorgen 
für eine einzigartige Kommunikation 
mit dem Verbraucher

- La dernière génération de 
jardinières élégantes pour le balcon

- Le système 2 en1: 1. jardinière de 
balcon élégante et de bonne taille 
et 2. soucoupe incluse

- Le système Superior plantcare®; 
contenu généreux et soucoupe 
inclus, le climat vital par excellence 
pour vos plantes

- Double autocollant plein couleur 
et le manuel Corsica pour une  
communication idéale avec le 
consommateur 

�� ��

2x full 
color sticker

The 80 & 100 cm 
including strong clip

270 300 425

NL

D

UK

F

Including 
saucer

collection 09



270 300 425

- The latest generation of balcony troughs 
with a professional selfwatering system!

- 3in1 system; 1. spacious elegant balcony 
trough, 2. professional selfwatering 
system and 3. including saucer

- Superior plantcare® system; large  
content and including saucer; for an 
optimum living environment of the plants

- Professional selfwatering system; easy to 
fill, overflow opening protects the plant 
against root decay

- Double full color sticker, the Corsica 
Manual and including instruction to 
make sure of unique communication 
with the consumer 

- De nieuwste generatie balkonbakken 
met professioneel watergeefsysteem!

- 3in1 systeem; 1. ruime elegante 
balkonbak, 2. professioneel watergeef-
systeem en 3. inclusief schotel

- Superior plantcare® system; ruime 
inhoud en inclusief schotel; voor een 
optimaal leefklimaat van de planten

- Professioneel watergeefsysteem; 
makkelijk te vullen, overloop opening 
beschermt de plant tegen wortelrot

- Dubbele full color sticker, de Corsica 
Manual en inclusief gebruiksaanwijzing 
zorgen voor unieke communicatie met 
de consument

- Die neueste Generation von  
Balkonkästen mit einem professionellen 
Wasserspendesystem!

- 3in1 System; 1. geräumiger eleganter 
Balkonkasten, 2. professionelles 
Wasserspendesystem und 3. intergrierter 
Untersetzer

- Superior Plantcare® System; großzügiger 
Inhalt und intergrierter Untersetzer; für ein 
optimales Lebensklima der Pflanzen

- Professionelles Wasserspendesystem; 
bequem zu füllen, Überlauföffnung schützt 
die Pflanze gegen Wurzelfäulnis

- Doppelter vollfarbiger Aufkleber, das 
Corsica Handbuch und die beigefügte 
Gebrauchsanweisung sorgen für eine 
einzigartige Kommunikation mit dem 
Verbraucher

- La dernière génération de jardinières  
de balcon avec système d’arrosage 
professionnel

- Le système 3en1: 1. vaste jardinière  
de balcon élégante et 2. système 
d’arrosage professionnel et 3. soucoupe 
incluse

- Système Superior plantcare® contenu 
généreux et soucoupe incluse, le climat 
vital par excellence pour vos plantes

- Système d’arrosage professionnel; facile 
à remplir, sauvegarde trop-plein protège 
la plante contre la pourriture des racines   

- Double autocollant plein couleur et le 
manuel Corsica pour une communica-
tion unique avec le consommateur 

Corsica Large 3in1® 
72 317060-02 60x23x17 VE 5

72 317080-02 80x23x17 VE 5

72 317100-02 100x23x17 VE 5

Display page 150

2x full 
color sticker

The 80 & 100 cm 
including strong clip

Corsica L 3in1®

����

NL

D

UK

F
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Saucers

Saucers
13 902011	 ø	11	 h	2	 VE	25

13 902014	 ø	14	 h	2	 VE	25

13 902016	 ø	16	 h	2	 VE	25

13 902017	 ø	17	 h	2	 VE	25

13 903019	 ø	19	 h	3	 VE	10

13 903021	 ø	21	 h	3	 VE	10

13 903024	 ø	24	 h	3	 VE	10

13 903027	 ø	27	 h	4	 VE	10

13 904031	 ø	31	 h	5	 VE	10

13 905035	 ø	35	 h	5	 VE	10

13 907042	 ø	42	 h	6	 VE	10

13 908050	 ø	50	 h	8	 VE	5

Square Saucers
59 903120 20x20 h 3 VE 10

59 904125 25x25 h 4 VE 10

59 905132 32x32 h 5 VE 10

59 906139 39x39 h 6 VE 10

p.62

p.63

270 300 410 425

270 300 410 425

Enjoy the Elho saucers assortment. 
Universal and high quality. Sales 
throughout the year guaranteed!

��

collection 09



Mega Saucer Rack
13 000010724-30
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 154

Saucer Stand
13 000009724-30
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 155

�� ��

Saucer Shelf Presentation
13 000011724-30
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 155

Saucers
collection 09
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Total4®

Total4® Stand
60 000001724-30  
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 155

Total4® Shelf Presentation
50 000053724-30 
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 155

��

Total4® Square
61 803117 17x17 h 3 VE 10

61 803120 20x20 h 3 VE 10

61 803125 25x25 h 4 VE 10

Total4® Round
60 802014 ø 14 h 2 VE 10

60 802016 ø 16 h 2 VE 10

60 803018 ø 18 h 3 VE 10

60 803021 ø 21 h 3 VE 10

60 804024 ø 25 h 4 VE 10

60 804028 ø 28 h 4 VE 10

60 804032 ø 33 h 4 VE 10

60 804037 ø 37 h 4 VE 5

60 805042 ø 42 h 5 VE 5

100

collection 09

4 Unique advantages
united in 1 product
1. The invisible saucer 
2. Promotes plant care
3. Protects the patio
4. Unbreakable



tOscana
Enjoy the stylish shape of the 

270 410 425

Toscana  
43 030030 30x30 h 30 VE 5

43 040040 40x40 h 40 VE 5

Display page 151

Toscana High
43 038030 30x30 h 38 VE 5

43 052040 40x40 h 52 VE 5

Display page 151

Create your own unique 
combinations with the  
different sizes of  

the Toscana.

�0 �1
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Amsterdam 
66 317329  ø 30 h 38 VE 10

new

150 201 392 410 425

new

150

Make your life beautiful 
with the different colors 
of the Amsterdam

1. Color in practice. Whatever you like, Elho always  
offers you a suitable Amsterdam 2. Indoor and outdoor 
planting in style with the Anthracite, White, Caramel and 
our new color Olive Green.

amsterdam
Discover the endless combinations of the Amsterdam

�� ��

new

410 425

collection 09

1

2

Amsterdam 
66 320339  ø 40 h 38 VE 10

Display page 148



brussels
DIAMOND

Get inspired by the endless colors of our Brussels collection

�� ��

1. Collect your personal Brussels 
Diamond Square collection. 2. 
Are you aware that the Brussels 
is container proof? 

new

collection 09

brussels diamond square
82 413314 14x14 h 13 ve via elho

82 415316 16x16 h 15 ve via elho

82 417318 18x18 h 17 ve via elho

82 419321 20x20 h 19 ve via elho

82 421323 22x22 h 21 ve via elho

container proof

2

brussels diamond round
81 413614 ø 14 h 13 ve via elho

81 415616 ø 16 h 15 ve via elho

81 417618 ø 18 h 17 ve via elho

container proof

new

150 201 475 828

new new

150 201 475 828

new

1



the world  
Of brussels

collection 09

100

collection 09

101



enjoy living inside
with a great variety
of the brussels.

The Brussels is 
container proof

Brussels 
56 409210 ø 9.5 h 9 VE 12

56 410211 ø 10,5 h 10 VE 12

56 411213 ø 12,5 h 11 VE 12

56 413214 ø 14 h 13 VE 12

56 415216 ø 16 h 15 VE 12

56 417218 ø 18 h 17 VE 12

56 419221 ø 20 h 19 VE 8

56 421223 ø 22 h 21 VE 8

56 423225 ø 25 h 23 VE 6

56 425227 ø 27 h 25 VE 5

56 427230 ø 30 h 27 VE 4

container proof

Display page 149

Brussels Wheels 
56 431235 ø 35 h 33 VE 3

56 436239 ø 40 h 36 VE 3

56 443247 ø 47 h 43 VE 1

container proof

201 425 454

150 201 425 454

10�10�

collection 09

Brussels

p.149 Display page 153

Extra colors for Brussels 
ø 14, 16, 18

410 476



Easter colors

Basic colors

Christmas colors

every day,  
a brussels day.

Enjoy our endless range of colors, for a beautiful living

Brussels
56 413214	 ø	14	 h	13	 VE	12

56 415216	 ø	16	 h	15	 VE	12

56 417218	 ø	18	 h	17	 VE	12

container	proof

Display	Brussels	Christmas	page	149

brussels

We offer you a different 
Brussels for every  
moment of the year!

new

THEMES

collection 09

The Brussels  
Christmas theme, 
guarantees you  
the most wonderfull  
time of the year!

Fresh colors

10�10�

collection 09

150 201 351 871 877 21 116 207 392 826 314 381

Display Brussels Easter page 149 Display Brussels Fresh page 149

117 233100

new new new



Brussels
Watering System

The unique Elho watering system has 
been developed by professionals.  
The natural growth of your flowers 
and guaranteed stronger plants has 
never been this easy and comfortable. 
Complete and packaged in a full 
color box with an extensive manual 
full of instructions and plant tips!

Het unieke Elho watergeefsysteem  
is ontwikkeld met professionals.  
Het natuurlijk laten groeien van uw 
bloemen en gegarandeerd sterkere 
planten was nog nooit zo gemakkelijk 
en comfortabel. Compleet en verpakt 
in een full color doos voorzien van 
een uitgebreide gebruiksaanwijzing 
met instructies en plantentips!

10�

NL

Das einzigartige Elho Wasserspende-
system ist von Fachleuten entwickelt 
worden. Ihre Blumen natürlich 
wachsen zu lassen und garantiert 
kräftigere Pflanzen zu erhalten,  
das war noch nie so bequem und 
komfortabel. Komplett und in eine 
vollfarbige Schachtel verpackt, 
versehen mit einer ausführlichen 
Gebrauchsanweisung mit Anleitungen 
und Pflanzentipps!

L’exceptionnel système d’arrosage 
Elho a été développé par des 
professionnels. Faire pousser  
vos plantes de manière naturelle, 
garantissant des plantes vigoureuses 
n’a jamais été aussi simple et 
pratique. Complet, emballé dans une 
boîte couleur avec mode d’emploi 
donnant des instructions détaillées  
et des conseils pour vos plantes!

UK

F

10�

collection 09

new

D

Complete set:
1. Bottom inlay
2. Water-meter with indicator
3. Absorbing gravel
4. Instruction manual in
 Uk, Nl, D & Fr
5. Full color box

3

4

2

1

Brussels Watering System 
83 515216433  ø 16 VE 1

83 519221433  ø 20 VE 1

83 523225433  ø 25 VE 1

83 527230433  ø 30 VE 1

83 536239433  ø 40 VE 1

83 543237433  ø 47 VE 1

Brussels Watering System,
suited for the Brussels  

pot ø 16, 20, 25,  
30, 40 and 47 cm

5



10�

Brussels Orchid 
56 411213 ø 12,5 h 11 VE 12

56 415216 ø 16 h 11 VE 12

Transparent planter especially
designed for orchids

container proof

10�

p.149

Brussels Diamond
Orchid High
81 415613 ø 12,5 h 16 VE via Elho

Transparent planter especially
designed for orchids

container proof

150 235 237

100

10�

collection 09

new

Special design  
for orchids,  

container proof

Brussels Orchid

new new



Orchideco® Elegance
80 556001  h 65 VE 12

237235100

new new

Orchideco® Twist
80 564005  h 61 VE 12

UK

Orchideco®  
Twist

Orchideco®  
Elegance

Orchideco®

Including fixator clips

Orchideco Display
80 000001724-30
permanent synthetic stand VE 1

Display page 153

110 111

collection 09

new

The Orchideco®, especially designed 
for the orchid
- Supports the beauty of each orchid
- Available in brilliant ton sur ton  
 colors
- With unique fixator clips for easy  
 attachment of the stem
- Unbreakable and provides stability  
 to each orchid

De Orchideco®, speciaal ontworpen 
voor elke orchidee
- Ondersteunt de schoonheid van 

elke orchidee
- Verkrijgbaar in schitterende ton sur 

ton kleuren
- Met unieke fixator clips voor 

eenvoudige bevestiging van de 
steel

- Onbreekbaar en geeft stabiliteit 
aan elke orchidee

Das Orchideco®, speziell für die 
Orchidee entworfen
- Unterstützt die Schönheit einer 

jeden Orchidee
- Erhältlich in prächtigen Ton in Ton 

Farben
- Mit einzigartigen Fixierungsclips für 

eine einfache Befestigung des Stiels
- Unzerbrechlich und jeder Orchidee 

Stabilität verleihend

L’Orchideco®, spécialement conçu 
pour les orchidées
- Souligne la beauté de chaque  
 orchidée
- Disponible en différentes couleurs  
 subtiles ton sur ton
- Clips de fixation exceptionnels  
 pour attacher facilement la tige  
- Incassable, assure la stabilité de  
 chaque orchidée

D

F

NL
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Milano®

62 136020	 20x20	 h	36	 VE	3

62 147025	 25x25	 h	47	 VE	3

62 155030	 30x30	 h	55	 VE	2

Milano®

collection 09

410201 454 475425

new

p.151



FloorProtector®

1�0 1�1

the easiest way to protect your valuable  
surfaces. unbreakable and almost invisible. 

FloorProtector® Square
65 402110 10x10 h 1 VE 20

65 402112 12.5x12.5 h 1 VE 20

65 402115 15x15 h 2 VE 10

65 402118 18x18 h 2 VE 10

65 402120 21x21 h 2 VE 10

65 402125 25x25 h 2 VE 10

FloorProtector® Round
55 402010 ø 10 h 1 VE 20

55 402012 ø 12.5 h 1 VE 20

55 402015 ø 15 h 2 VE 10

55 402018 ø 18 h 2 VE 10

55 402020 ø 21 h 2 VE 10

55 402025 ø 25 h 2 VE 10

55 402030 ø 30 h 2 VE 10

55 402035 ø 35 h 2 VE 10

55 402039 ø 40 h 2 VE 5

100

100

collection 09

• Prevents moisture stains and scratches
• Invisible protection for all floors
• For every pot a suitable size



FloorProtector® 
Shelf Presentation
50 000053724-30 VE 1

Metal Shelf Presentation, suited for
Floorprotector® 12,5/15/18cm.

Display page 153
FloorProtector® Stand 
55 000006724-30 
permanent metal stand VE 1

Display page 153

1�� 1��

Easy to move
with wheels

FloorProtector®

Metal Shelf Presentation, 
suited for Floorprotector®  

12,5/15/18cm.

collection 09



indoor
concept 

Elho offers you full marketing support with one of our concepts.

1�� 1��
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Aquarius®

1�0 1�1

Aquarius® Pressure
53 601200 1.2 ltr VE 6

Aquarius® watering can
53 601500 1.5 ltr VE 5

53 603000 3 ltr VE 4

53 605000 5 ltr VE 5

Display page 157

Aquarius® sprayer
53 601000 1 ltr VE 7

Display page 157

p.130

p.131

p.131

425 454

425 454

425 454

collection 09
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Aquarius®

Aquarius® Fresh Pressure
53 601200 1.2 ltr VE 6

Aquarius® Fresh
watering can
53 601500 1.5 ltr VE 5

53 603000 3 ltr VE 4

Display page 157

Aquarius® Fresh sprayer
53 601000 1 ltr VE 7

Display page 157

let your interior come to life
with the fresh colors of
our aquarius range.

p.132

p.133

p.133

117 233 314 381

117 233 314 381100

117 233 314 381100

collection 09



Neptunus

1�� 1��

success proves the high quality of the neptunus 
watering can. extra comfort in combination 
with a beautiful design.

Neptunus
21 917014	 1.5	ltr	 VE	6

Display	page	157

Neptunus
21 917014	 1.5	ltr	 VE	6

p.134

p.135

410 425 454

313 351 384 518

collection 09



watering cans 
& sprayers 

Taking care after your plants.
1�� 1��

universal watering 
and sprayer stand 
neptunus
art. nr. via elho
permanent metal stand ve 1

display page 156

collection 09

Mix Aquarius® 

& Oase®  

Mix Aquarius® 

& Neptunus  

Aquarius® 
Watering & 

Sprayer stand

Mix it!

universal watering 
and sprayer stand 
oase
art. nr. via elho
permanent metal stand ve 1

display page 157

universal watering 
and sprayer stand 
aquarius®

art. nr. via elho
permanent metal stand ve 1

display page 156
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mixpallets & DISPLAyS
 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition

algarve cilindro 30 cm terra/ant./green 26/26/26 120x80x105 cm 01 000 031 904 10 33% terra, 33% anthracite,

algarve cilindro 40 cm terra/ant./green 19/19/19 0,96 m2  33% green

    01 000 031 905 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

    01 000 031 901 10 33% terra, 33% anthracite

     33% caramel

algarve cilindro 58 cm white/fuchsia 15/15/15/15 120x80x105 cm 01 000 033 901 10 25% white, 25% fuchsia  

 forrest green/ant.  0,96 m2  25% forrest green, 25% anthracite

amsterdam 30 cm white/met. black 32/32 60x80x105 cm 66 000 001 906 09 20% white, 20% met.black,  

 caramel/ant. 32/32 0,48 m2  20% caramel, 20% anthracite,  

 olive green 32   20% olive green

amsterdam 40 cm caramel/ant. 30/30   50% caramel, 50% anthracite

barcelona 50 cm terra 90 120x80x105 cm 78 000 001 270 10 100% terra

barcelona 70 cm terra 135 0,96 m2 78 000 001 300 10 100% green

barcelona 90 cm terra  45  78 000 001 410 10 100% caramel

    78 000 001 425 10 100% anthracite

    78 000 001 901 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

    78 000 001 902 10 50% terra, 50% green

    78 000 001 903 10 50% caramel, 50% anthracite

barcelona 70 cm terra 126 60x80x105 cm 78 000 002 270 09 100% terra

   0,48 m2 78 000 002 300 09 100% green

    78 000 002 425 09 100% anthracite

    78 000 002 901 09 33% terra, 33% caramel, 33% ant.

    78 000 002 902 09 33% terra, 33% green, 33% ant.

    

barcelona 70 cm + saucer terra 84/84 60x80x105 cm 78 000 003 270 09 100% terra

   0,48 m2 78 000 003 300 09 100% green  

    78 000 003 425 09 100% anthracite

    78 000 003 901 09 50% terra, 50% anthracite

berlin 40 cm green 52 120x80x105 cm 08 000 009 300 10 100% green

berlin 60 cm green 156 0,96 m2 08 000 009 425 10 100% anthracite

berlin 80 cm green 104  08 000 009 410 10 100% caramel

berlin 100 cm green 52

Algarve Cilindro 3

Algarve Cilindro Pallet 

Amsterdam 3

Barcelona 1

Barcelona 2

Barcelona 3

Berlin 4

berlin 40 cm green/caramel/ant. 52/52/52 120x80x105 cm 08 000 010 903 10  33% green, 33% caramel, 33% ant. 

berlin 60 cm green/caramel/ant. 52/52/52 0,96 m2      

berlin 80 cm green/caramel/ant. 52/52/52

brussels 14 cm caramel/ant. 16/17 60x80x105 cm 56 000 004 916 09 40% soap, 20% caramel

brussels 14 cm soap/chocolate 16/16 0,48 m2    20% chocolate, 20% anthracite

brussels 16 cm caramel/ant. 14/14  56 000 004 917 09 20% white, 20% met. black, 

brussels 16 cm soap/chocolate 14/13   20% olive green, 20% caramel

brussels 18 cm caramel/ant. 11/12   20% anthracite

brussels 18 cm soap/chocolate 11/11

brussels 14 cm kiwi 13 60x80x105 cm 56 000 004 912 09 20% kiwi, 20% frosted,

brussels 14 cm frosted/plum 13/13 0,48 m2  20% plum, 20% raspberry,

brussels 14 cm raspberry/apricot 13/13   20% apricot

brussels 16 cm kiwi 11

brussels 16 cm frosted/plum 11/11 

brussels 16 cm raspberry/apricot  11/11

brussels 18 cm kiwi 9  

brussels 18 cm frosted/plum 9/9

brussels 18 cm raspberry/apricot 9/9

brussels 14 cm int. orange 13 60x80x105cm 56 000 004 918 09 20% int. orange, 20% int. yellow

brussels 14 cm int. yellow/fuchsia 13/13 0,48 m2    20% fuchsia, 20% olive green

brussels 14 cm olive green/ice blue 13/13   20% ice blue

brussels 16 cm int. orange 11   

brussels 16 cm int. yellow/fuchsia 11/11 

brussels 16 cm olive green/ice blue  11/11

brussels 18 cm int. orange 9  

brussels 18 cm int. yellow/fuchsia 9/9

brussels 18 cm olive green/ice blue 9/9

brussels 14 cm intense gold/silver 13/13 60x80x105 cm  56 000 004 914 09 20% intense gold, 20% silver,

brussels 14 cm metallic red 13 0,48 m2  20% metallic red, 20% white

brussels 14 cm met. black/white 13/13   20% metallic black

brussels 16 cm intense gold/silver 11/11

brussels 16 cm metallic red 11

brussels 16 cm met. black/white 11/11

brussels 18 cm intense gold/silver  9/9

brussels 18 cm metallic red 9

brussels 18 cm met. black/white 9/9

brussels orchid 12,5 cm frosted 72 40x40x105 cm 56 000 013 100 08 100% frosted

brussels orchid 16 cm frosted 39 0,16 m2

brussels 35 cm with wheels anthracite/soap 5/5 120x80x105 cm 56 000 009 901 10 50% anthracite, 50% soap

brussels 40 cm with wheels anthracite/soap 4/4 0,96 m2  

brussels 47 cm with wheels anthracite/soap 2/2

Berlin 5

Brussels 14-18

Brussels Orchid

Brussels Easter

Brussels Wheels

Brussels Fresh

Brussels Christmas

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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Corsica Large 2in1®1 corsica l 60 cm 2in1®  terra 20 120x80x105 cm 72 000 001 270 10 100% terra

corsica l 80 cm 2in1®  terra 40 0,96 m2 72 000 001 901 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

corsica l 100 cm 2in1®  terra 20  72 000 001 902 10 50% terra, 50% green

    72 000 001 425 10 100% anthracite

corsica l 60 cm 2in1®  terra/anthracite 20/20 120x80x105 cm 72 000 002 901 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

corsica l 80 cm 2in1®  terra/anthracite 30/30 0,96 m2 72 000 002 902 10 50% terra, 50% green

corsica l 60 cm 3in1® terra 48 60x80x105 cm 72 000 005 270 09 100% terra

   0,48 m2 72 000 005 300 09 100% green

    72 000 005 425 09 100% anthracite

corsica l 60 cm 3in1® terra 18 120x80x105 cm 72 000 006 270 10 100% terra

corsica l 80 cm 3in1® terra 36 0,96 m2 72 000 006 300 10 100% green

corsica l 100 cm 3in1® terra 18  72 000 006 425 10 100% anthracite

corsica flower bridge® 30 cm terra/caramel/ant. 37/38/37 60x80x105 cm 74 000 001 901 09 33% terra, 33% caramel, 33% ant. 

   0,48 m2 74 000 001 903 09 12,5% white, 12,5% met. black

     12,5% fuchsia, 12,5% met. blue

     12,5% forrest green, 12,5% anthracite 

     12,5% caramel, 12,5% int. red

    74 000 001 904 09 50% terra, 50% anthracite

corsica hanging basket 25 cm terra/anthracite 21/21 60x80x105 cm 75 000 001 902 09 50% terra, 50% anthracite

corsica hanging basket 30 cm terra/anthracite 17/17 0,48 m2 75 000 001 901 09 33% white, 33% terra, 33% ant.

ibiza 35 cm met. black/caramel 36/36 120x80x105 cm 70 000 001 903 10 50% met. black, 50% caramel

ibiza 45 cm met. black/caramel 12/12 0,96 m2 70 000 001 902 10 50% anthracite, 50% caramel

ibiza 35 cm met. black 36 120x80x105 cm 70 000 002 902 10 33% met. black, 33% anthracite

ibiza 35 cm anthracite 36 0,96 m2  33% caramel 

ibiza 35 cm caramel 36  

kreta 35 cm anthracite 50 120x80x105 cm 06 000 004 425 10 100% anthracite

kreta 40 cm anthracite 44 0,96 m2 06 000 004 902 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

kreta 60 cm anthracite 30

Corsica Large 2in1®2

Corsica Large 3in1®1

Corsica Large 3in1®2

Corsica Flower Bridge®

Corsica Hanging Basket

Ibiza 1

Ibiza 2

Kreta

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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milano® 20x20 cm caramel/met.black 6/6 120x80x105 cm 62 000 001 906 10 25% caramel, 25% metallic black

milano® 20x20 cm soap/anthracite 6/6 0,96 m2  25% soap, 25% anthracite

milano® 25x25 cm caramel/met.black 5/5  62 000 001 908 10 25% caramel, 25% anthracite

milano® 25x25 cm soap/anthracite 5/5   25% soap, 25% bronze 

milano® 30x30 cm caramel/met.black 3/3  62 000 001 909 10 50% anthracite, 50% soap

milano® 30x30 cm soap/anthracite 3/3  62 000 001 910 10 50% met. black, 50% soap

    62 000 001 911 10 33% ant., 33% soap, 33% bronze

oase® 16 cm met. black/caramel Quantity via elho 60x80x105 cm 77 000 001 901 09 25% met. black, 25% caramel 

 anthracite/soap  0,48 m2  25% anthracite, 25% soap

    

oase® 14 cm met. black/caramel Quantity via elho 60x80x105 cm 77 000 002 901 09 25% met. black, 25% caramel 

oase® 16 cm anthracite/soap  0,48 m2  25% anthracite, 25% soap

oase® 18 cm        

oase junior® 16 cm int. orange/int. yellow Quantity via elho 40x40x105 cm 71 000 005 901 08 20% int. orange, 20% int. yellow

 int. blue/int. green  0,16 m2  20% int. blue, 20% int. green 

 int. red    20% int. red

oase junior® watering can int. orange/int. yellow 17/17 40x40x105 cm 77 000 003 901 08 20% int. orange, 20% int. yellow

 int. blue/int. green 17/17 0,16 m2  20% int. blue, 20% int. green

 int. red 17   20% int. red

torino campana 30 cm terra/anthracite 30/30 120x80x105 cm 48 000 002 903 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

torino campana 40 cm terra/anthracite 21/21 0,96 m2 48 000 002 902 10 50% terra, 50% green

torino campana 50 cm terra/anthracite 16/16  

torino campana 30 cm terra  56 60x80x105 cm 48 000 003 904 09 50% terra, 50% anthracite

torino campana 30 cm anthracite 56 0,48 m2 48 000 003 903 09 12,5% white, 12,5% metallic black

torino campana 30 cm     12,5% caramel, 12,5% anthracite  

     12,5% intense red, 12,5% fuchsia, 

     12,5% met. blue, 12,5% forest green

torino campana square  terra/anthracite 116/116 120x80x105 cm 58 000 002 901 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

30x 30 cm   0,96 m2    

   

toscana 30 cm high terra/caramel 28/28 120x80x105 cm 43 000 014 901 10 25% terra, 25% caramel, 

 anthracite 56 0,96 m2  50% anthracite

     

  

Milano® 1

Oase® 1

Oase® 2

Torino Campana 2

Torino Campana 3

Torino Campana Square

Toscana 7

Oase Junior® 1

Oase Junior® 2

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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toscana 40 cm high terra/ant./caramel 16/27/27 120x80x105 cm 43 000 007 903 10 20% terra, 40% anthracite,   

   0,96 m2  40% caramel  

      

coupe versailles 40 cm caramel/anthracite 23/46 120x80x105 cm 07 000 008 906 10 33% caramel, 66% anthracite

   0,96 m2

versailles drainpipe basket caramel 48 60x80x105 cm 63 000 001 904 09 33% caramel, 66% anthracite

versailles drainpipe basket anthracite 96 0,48 m2  

vienna Quickfix balcony® terra 28 60x80x105 cm 52 000 003 903 09 50% terra, 50% anthracite

vienna Quickfix balcony® anthracite 28 0,48 m2 52 000 003 425 09 100% anthracite  

  

balcony hooks stand metal terra/green/ant. Quantity via elho 120x80x105 cm 11 000 001 724 50 superior quality permanent metal

   0,96 m2  stand type a

    11 000 001 901 10 contents via elho

balcony hooks stand terra/green/ant. Quantity via elho 120x80x105 cm 11 000 001 724 51 superior quality permanent metal

metal - synthetic   0,96 m2  stand type b

    11 000 001 902 10 contents via elho

     

balcony hooks  terra/ant./green Quantity via elho 60x10x25 cm 11 000 005 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

shelf presentation   0,06 m2  stand, contents not included:

     all varieties possible

     

wall bracket shelf  anthracite Quantity via elho 50x10x25 cm 11 000 004 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

presentation   0,05 m2  stand

    art. nr. via elho 100% anthracite

Toscana 11

Coupe Versailles 40 cm

Versailles Drainpipe Basket

Vienna Quickfix Balcony®

Balcony Hooks Stand B

Balcony Hooks Shelf 

Wall Bracket Shelf Presentation

Balcony Hooks Stand A

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition

brussels pyramide stand 

14 - 16 - 18 - 18 cm white/met. black Quantity via elho ø 100 cm art. nr. via elho 25% white, 25% met. black

 ant./soap    25% anthracite, 25% soap

    art. nr. via elho 20% frosted, 20% apricot

     20% fuchsia, 20% plum, 20% kiwi

14 - 16 - 18 - 30 cm white/met. black Quantity via elho ø 100 cm art. nr. via elho 25% white, 25% met. black

 ant./soap    25% anthracite, 25% soap

    art. nr. via elho 20% frosted, 20% apricot

     20% fuchsia, 20% plum, 20% kiwi

floorprotector® sq. 10x10 cm transparent 80 80x58x203 cm 55 000 006 100 10 100% transparent

floorprotector® sq. 12,5x12,5 cm transparent 60 0,47 m2 55 000 006 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

floorprotector® sq. 15x15 cm transparent 50   stand

floorprotector® sq. 18x18 cm transparent 50 

floorprotector® sq. 21x21 cm transparent 50   

floorprotector® sq. 25x25 cm transparent 50

floorprotector® 10 cm transparent 80

floorprotector® 12,5 cm transparent 60

floorprotector® 15 cm transparent 50

floorprotector® 18 cm transparent 50

floorprotector® 21 cm transparent 50

floorprotector® 25 cm transparent 50

floorprotector® 30 cm transparent 20

floorprotector® 35 cm transparent 10

floorprotector® 40 cm transparent 10

floorprotector® 12,5 cm transparent 10 12x41x24 cm 50 000 053 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

floorprotector® 15 cm transparent 10 0,05 m2  stand, contents not included

floorprotector® 18 cm transparent 10

orchideco® stand color via elho 72 dimensions via elho 80 000 001 724 30 composition via elho

planttaxi® 30 cm terra 10 30x42x36 cm 64 000 001 724 30 superior quality permanent

planttaxi® 35 cm terra 10 0,12 m2  metal stand. suited for planttaxi®

planttaxi® 40 cm terra 10   30/35/40 cm, 10 pieces per size
     per color

planttaxi® 30 cm terra 27 40x40x105 cm 64 000 002 270 08 100% terra

   0,16 m2  

    

  

   

FloorProtector® Shelf Presentation

Orchideco® Stand

Brussels Pyramide Stand

PlantTaxi® Shelf Presentation

PlantTaxi® 1

FloorProtector® Stand

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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Mega Saucer Rack

planttaxi® 35 cm terra 27 40x40x105 cm 64 000 003 270 08 100% terra

   0,16 m2

planttaxi® 40 cm terra 26 40x40x105 cm 64 000 004 270 08 100% terra

   0,16 m2

porto easy balcony® terra 36 60x40x210 cm 46 000 004 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

porto easy balcony® anthracite 36 0,24 m2  stand, contents not included: 

     all varieties possible 

     max. content: 72 pcs. 

        

porto drainpipe basket terra/green 40/20 50x50x210 cm  46 000 003 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

porto drainpipe basket anthracite 20 0,25 m2  stand, contents not included:   

     all varieties possible  

     max. content: 80 pcs.

saucer 11 cm terra 50 113x62x235 cm 13 000 010 270 10 100% terra

saucer 14 cm terra 50 0,70 m2 13 000 010 425 10 100% anthracite

saucer 16 cm terra 75  13 000 010 300 10 100% green

saucer 17 cm terra 75  13 000 010 410 10 100% caramel

saucer 19 cm terra 100  13 000 010 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

saucer 21 cm terra 90   stand

saucer 24 cm terra 80

saucer 27 cm terra 70

saucer 31 cm terra 70

saucer 35 cm terra 80

saucer 42 cm terra 20

saucer 50 cm terra 15

saucer square 20 cm terra 80

saucer square 25 cm terra 80

saucer square 32 cm terra 20

saucer square 39 cm terra 20

planttaxi® 30 cm terra 15

planttaxi® 35 cm terra 15

planttaxi® 40 cm terra 15

PlantTaxi® 2

PlantTaxi® 3

Porto Drainpipe Basket

Porto Easy Balcony®

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition

saucer 11 cm terra 50 173x59x72 cm 13 000 011 270 10 100% terra

saucer 14 cm terra 50 0,76 m2  13 000 011 300 10 100% green

saucer 16 cm terra 50  13 000 011 425 10 100% anthracite

saucer 17 cm terra 50  13 000 011 410 10 100% caramel

saucer 19 cm terra 50  13 000 011 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

saucer 21 cm terra 40   stand

saucer 24 cm terra 80

saucer 27 cm terra 80

saucer 31 cm terra 40

saucer 35 cm terra 40

saucer 42 cm terra 20

saucer 50 cm terra 15

saucer square 20 cm terra 30

saucer square 25 cm terra 30

saucer square 32 cm terra 20

saucer square 39 cm terra 20

saucer 11 cm terra/green 25/25 103x77,8x211 cm 13 000 009 901 10 50% terra, 50% green

saucer 14 cm terra/green 25/25  0,81 m2 13 000 009 902 10 50% terra, 50% anthracite

saucer 16 cm terra/green 25/25   13 000 009 903 10 50% terra, 50% caramel

saucer 17 cm terra/green 25/25  13 000 009 904 10 50% green, 50% caramel

saucer 19 cm terra/green 50/50  13 000 009 905 10 50% green, 50% anthracite

saucer 21 cm terra/green 40/40  13 000 009 906 10 50% anthracite, 50% caramel

saucer 24 cm terra/green 80/80  13 000 009 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

saucer 27 cm terra/green 90/90   stand

saucer 31 cm terra/green 30/30   

saucer 35 cm terra/green 30/30

saucer 42 cm terra/green 20/20

saucer 50 cm terra/green 10/10

saucer square 20 cm terra/green 20/20

saucer square 25 cm terra/green 20/20

saucer square 32 cm terra/green 20/20

saucer square 39 cm terra/green 10/10

total4® square 17 cm transparent 60 80x60x203 cm 60 000 001 100 10 100% transparant

total4® square 20 cm transparent 60 0,48 m2 60 000 001 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

total4® square 25 cm transparent 60   stand

total4® 14 cm transparent 60

total4® 16 cm transparent 60

total4® 18 cm transparent 60

total4® 21 cm transparent 60

total4® 25 cm transparent 60

total4® 28 cm transparent 60

total4® 33 cm transparent 60

total4® 37 cm transparent 25

total4® 42 cm transparent 25

total4® 14 cm transparent 10 12x41x24 cm 50 000 053 724 30 superior quality shelf presentation,

total4® 16 cm transparent 10 0,05 m2  contents not included 

total4® 18 cm transparent 10

Saucer Stand

Total4® Stand

Saucer Shelf Presentation

Total4® Shelfpresentation 

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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provence grow pot 11 cm mild terra 60 118x60x218 cm 68 000 001 752 10 100% mild terra

provence grow pot 13 cm mild terra 60 0,73 m2 68 000 001 433 10 100% living black

provence grow pot 15 cm mild terra 60  68 000 001 724 30 superior quality permanent metal

provence grow pot 17 cm mild terra 40   stand

provence grow pot 19 cm mild terra 40

provence grow pot 21 cm mild terra 40

provence grow pot 24 cm mild terra 30

provence grow pot 27 cm mild terra 30

provence grow pot 30 cm mild terra 20

provence grow pot 35 cm mild terra 20

provence grow pot 40 cm mild terra 15

provence saucers 10 cm mild terra 100

provence saucers 14 cm mild terra 80

provence saucers 17 cm mild terra 100

provence saucers 22 cm mild terra 90

provence saucers 25 cm mild terra 90

provence saucers 29 cm mild terra 80  

provence saucers 34 cm mild terra 70   

aquarius® watering can 1.5 ltr soap/blue 5/5 62x62x110cm 21 000 008 724 30 superior quality permanent metal 

aquarius® sprayer 1 ltr soap/blue  12/12 0,40 m²  stand, contents not included:

     all varieties possible

aquarius® pressure 1.2 ltr soap/anthracite 6/6 90x90x210 cm art. nr. via elho 50% soap, 50% anthracite

aquarius® watering can 1.5 ltr soap/anthracite 10/10 0,81 m² art. nr. via elho 20% frosted, 20% apricot

aquarius® sprayer 1 ltr soap/anthracite 12/12   20% fuchsia, 20% plum, 20% kiwi

aquarius® watering can 3 ltr soap/anthracite 8/8  art. nr. via elho superior quality permanent metal

aquarius® watering can 5 ltr soap/anthracite 7/7   stand   

         

  

aquarius® pressure 1.2 ltr soap/anthracite Quantity via elho 90x90x210 cm art. nr. via elho 50% soap, 50% anthracite

aquarius® watering can 1.5 ltr soap/anthracite  0,81 m² art. nr. via elho superior quality permanent metal

aquarius® sprayer 1 ltr soap/anthracite    stand

neptunus watering can 1,5 ltr soap/anthracite

aquarius® sprayer 1 ltr soap/anthracite

Watering can & Sprayer stand

Table - Watering can
 & Sprayer stand

Universal
Watering can & Sprayer stand

Provence grow pot Rack

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition

aquarius® pressure 1.2 ltr soap/anthracite Quantity via elho 90x90x210 cm art. nr. via elho 50% soap, 50% anthracite

aquarius® watering can 1.5 ltr soap/anthracite  0,81 m² art. nr. via elho 20% apricot, 20% fuchsia, 

aquarius® sprayer 1 ltr soap/anthracite    20% plum, 20% kiwi,

oase® sprayer 0,5 ltr soap/anthracite    (20% frosted only in aquarius)

oase® watering can 1.5 ltr soap/anthracite   art. nr. via elho superior quality permanent metal

     stand

aquarius® watering can 1,5 ltr kiwi/frosted 15/15 60x80x105 cm 53 000 004 904 09 22% kiwi, 22% frosted, 22% plum, 

aquarius® watering can 1,5 ltr plum/raspberry 15/15 0,48m²  22% raspberry, 12% apricot

aquarius® watering can 1,5 ltr apricot 8 

neptunus 1,5 ltr caramel 20 60x80x105 cm 21 000 011 902 09 33% caramel, 33% soap,

neptunus 1,5 ltr soap 20 0,48 m²  33% anthracite

neptunus 1,5 ltr anthracite 20   

oase® 1,5 ltr soap 21 40x40x105 cm 71 000 001 908 08 25% soap, 25% anthracite,  

oase® 1,5 ltr anthracite 21 0,16 m2  25% caramel, 25% met. black

oase® 1,5 ltr caramel 21

oase® 1,5 ltr metallic black 21 

oase® 1,5 ltr apricot/raspberry 21/21 40x40x105 cm 71 000 001 902 08 25% apricot, 25% raspberry,

oase® 1,5 ltr plum/kiwi 21/21 0,16 m2  25% plum, 25% kiwi

toronto christmas 39 cm green 72 120x80x105 cm 22 000 005 300 10 100% green

   0,96 m

Christmas Toronto

Aquarius® 1,5 Ltr

Oase®

Oase® Fresh

Neptunus 
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artikelnummer
article number
artikelnummer

numéro d’article

kleur
color
farbe

couleur

verpakkingseenheid
units per pack
verpackungseinheit
unité d’emballage

diameter & hoogte 
diameter & height 
durchmesser & höhe
diamètre & hauteur

270

Torino Campana

48 118024 ø 25 h 18 VE 10
48 118024 ø 30 h 22 VE 10

Colors & Specification
intense orange

transparent

intense yellow

apricot

white

metallic black

fuchsia

raspberry

cherry

pink

terra

intense blue

green

metallic blue

plum

intense green

metallic red

forest green

21

100

116

117

150

201

207

233

235

270

285

300

313

314

340

351

kiwi

metallic retro green

olive green

caramel

anthracite

living black

soap (ivory)

bronze

chocolate

metallic purple

warm red

mild terra

intense red

ice blue

intense gold

silver

475

381

384

392

410

425

433

454

476

518

704

752

795

828

871

877

algarve cilindro 35 cm  green 138 120x80x105 cm 22 000 021 300 10 100% green

without bottom holes   0,96 m2

nordman 39 cm green 126 120x80x105 cm   22 000 020 300 10 100% green

   0,96 m² 22 000 020 902 10 33% white, 33% int. gold,

     33% silver

nordman 39 cm green 63 120x80x105 cm  22 000 022 300 10 100% green 

nordman 52 cm green 21 0,96 m²

Christmas Nordman mix

Christmas Nordman 39 cm

Christmas Algarve Cilindro 

 display products description color quantity dimensions art. nr. composition
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363

237




